
MALE 140.0 RESULTS

Male 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 cesar Peregrino Scott City 138.0 220.0 10

2 Cason  Iwanski Stockton Tiger Ambush 140.0 215.0 8

3 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 140.0 205.0 6

4 Aaron  Armendariez Scott City 139.0 190.0 4

5 Harlan Tasci Goodland 140.0 190.0 2

6 Gavin Alloway Otis-Bison 134.0 175.0 1

7 Isaiah Garcia Satanta High School 138.0 175.0 0

8 Emerson Lowry Stockton Tiger Ambush 134.8 160.0 0

9 Cade Thomas SWH 138.6 155.0 0

10 Riley  Pontius Larned 140.0 155.0 0

11 Derek Barraza Colby High School 136.0 145.0 0

12 Wyatt Sutton Ness City Eagles 136.0 145.0 0

13 Dayton  Carpenter Stockton Tiger Ambush 140.0 140.0 0

14 Elijah Kisner SWH 137.2 130.0 0

15 Noah Osheim Rock Hills High School 140.0 110.0 0

Male 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Isaiah Garcia Satanta High School 138.0 370.0 10

2 cesar Peregrino Scott City 138.0 365.0 8

3 Cason  Iwanski Stockton Tiger Ambush 140.0 350.0 6

4 Aaron  Armendariez Scott City 139.0 315.0 4

5 Derek Barraza Colby High School 136.0 305.0 2

6 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 140.0 300.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Cade Thomas SWH 138.6 270.0 0

8 Harlan Tasci Goodland 140.0 270.0 0

9 Emerson Lowry Stockton Tiger Ambush 134.8 260.0 0

10 Gavin Alloway Otis-Bison 134.0 255.0 0

11 Riley  Pontius Larned 140.0 255.0 0

12 Noah Osheim Rock Hills High School 140.0 225.0 0

13 Dayton  Carpenter Stockton Tiger Ambush 140.0 210.0 0

14 Elijah Kisner SWH 137.2 205.0 0

15 Wyatt Sutton Ness City Eagles 136.0 200.0 0

Male 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cason  Iwanski Stockton Tiger Ambush 140.0 240.0 10

2 cesar Peregrino Scott City 138.0 235.0 8

3 Aaron  Armendariez Scott City 139.0 225.0 6

4 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 140.0 220.0 0

5 Riley  Pontius Larned 140.0 220.0 0

6 Harlan Tasci Goodland 140.0 180.0 1

7 Elijah Kisner SWH 137.2 170.0 0

8 Isaiah Garcia Satanta High School 138.0 170.0 0

9 Cade Thomas SWH 138.6 170.0 0

10 Emerson Lowry Stockton Tiger Ambush 134.8 160.0 0

11 Derek Barraza Colby High School 136.0 155.0 0

12 Noah Osheim Rock Hills High School 140.0 155.0 0

13 Wyatt Sutton Ness City Eagles 136.0 145.0 0

14 Dayton  Carpenter Stockton Tiger Ambush 140.0 130.0 0

15 Gavin Alloway Otis-Bison 134.0 0 0



Male 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 cesar Peregrino Scott City 138.0 820.0 10

2 Cason  Iwanski Stockton Tiger Ambush 140.0 805.0 8

3 Aaron  Armendariez Scott City 139.0 730.0 6

4 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 140.0 725.0 4

5 Isaiah Garcia Satanta High School 138.0 715.0 2

6 Harlan Tasci Goodland 140.0 640.0 1

7 Riley  Pontius Larned 140.0 630.0 0

8 Derek Barraza Colby High School 136.0 605.0 0

9 Cade Thomas SWH 138.6 595.0 0

10 Emerson Lowry Stockton Tiger Ambush 134.8 580.0 0

11 Elijah Kisner SWH 137.2 505.0 0

12 Wyatt Sutton Ness City Eagles 136.0 490.0 0

13 Noah Osheim Rock Hills High School 140.0 490.0 0

14 Dayton  Carpenter Stockton Tiger Ambush 140.0 480.0 0

15 Gavin Alloway Otis-Bison 134.0 430.0 0


